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Name IERC Staff Position/Address Phone & Fax E-mail Address 

        

Paul Sadler 

EPCRA Planner and Board Administrator- Homeland Security and 
Emergency Management Division, 7105 NW 70

th
 AVE, Camp Dodge 

Bldg W-4, Johnston, Des Moines, IA 50131 
515-725-3250  
(fax 515-725-3260) paul.sadler@iowa.gov 

Lisa Sexton 

HMEP Program Coordinator -  Homeland Security and Emergency 
Management Division, 7105 NW 70

th
 AVE, Camp Dodge Bldg W-4, 

Johnston, Des Moines, IA 50131 
515-725-3213  
(fax 515-725-3260) lisa.sexton@iowa.gov 

Elonda Bacon 

EPCRA Coordinator  - Department of Natural Resources, 
Emergency Response and Homeland  Security Unit, 502 East 9

th
 ST, 

Des Moines, IA 50319  
515-725-0302  
(fax 515-281-7229) elonda.bacon@dnr.iowa.gov 

Kathy Lee 

Environmental Specialist Senior - Department of Natural Resources, 

Emergency Response and Homeland Security Unit, 502 East 9th Street, Des 
Moines, IA 50319 

515-725-0384  
(fax 515-281-7229) kathy.lee@dnr.iowa.gov 

Rodney Tucker 

Environmental Specialist Senior - Department of Natural Resources, 

Emergency Response and Homeland Security Unit, 502 East 9th Street, Des 
Moines, IA 50319 

515/725-0387  
(fax 515-281-7229) rodney.tucker@dnr.iowa.gov 

Adam Broughton 

Environmental Specialist Senior - Department of Natural Resources, 

Emergency Response and Homeland Security Unit, 502 East 9th Street, Des 
Moines, IA 50319 

515/725-0386  
(fax 515-281-7229) adam.broughton@dnr.iowa.gov 

Patricia Reitz 
Environmental Protection Specialist -EPA Region 7 - 901 N 5th 
ST, Kansas City KS 66101 

913/551-7674  
(fax 913-551-7065) reitz.patricia@epa.gov 

Don Lininger 
On-Scene Coordinator -EPA Region 7 - 901 N 5th ST, Kansas City 
KS 66101 

913/551-7724 
816-718-4278 cell 
(fax 913-551-7948) Lininger.don@epa.gov 
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